
Damen:
Platz Name R1 R2 R3 R4 Gesamt Diff Schnitt

1 . Schlager Margaret 29 36 36 32 133 / 7 33,30
2 . Dangl Rosa 39 35 28 31 133 / 11 33,30
3 . Martl Inge 33 36 33 33 135 / 3 33,80
4 . Helm Jennifer 39 35 32 30 136 / 9 34,00
5 . Helm Jacqueline 36 35 33 34 138 / 3 34,50
6 . Angerer Elke 38 34 32 34 138 / 6 34,50
7 . Wiesner Resi 44 42 32 37 155 / 12 38,80
8 . Herzog Elfriede 44 40 37 38 159 / 7 39,80
9 . Bugelmüller Hertha 42 40 37 44 163 / 7 40,80

10 . Kreuzer Leopoldine 39 40 43 42 164 / 4 41,00
11 . Kircher Helga 47 56 45 59 207 / 14 51,80

Herren:
Platz Name R1 R2 R3 R4 Gesamt Diff Schnitt

1 . Dangl Fritz 30 30 29 22 111 / 8 27,80
2 . Helm  Peter 32 30 27 28 117 / 5 29,30
3 . Exl Harald 28 28 33 30 119 / 5 29,80
4 . Lidlgruber Roland 30 33 30 27 120 / 6 30,00
5 . Brandstetter Horst 26 35 32 29 122 / 9 30,50
6 . Lakos Karl 31 31 29 33 124 / 4 31,00
7 . Exl Franz 35 33 30 28 126 / 7 31,50
8 . Steinkellner Helmut 33 32 33 29 127 / 4 31,80
9 . Helm Walter 37 36 34 30 137 / 7 34,30

10 . Windsteig Sandro 37 38 34 36 145 / 4 36,30
11 . Reitmayr Helmut 32 38 39 36 145 / 7 36,30
12 . Herzog Ernst 38 34 37 37 146 / 4 36,50
13 . Zachl Peter 38 40 37 33 148 / 7 37,00
14 . Decker Dominik 39 40 42 38 159 / 4 39,80
15 . Schörkhuber Helmuth 41 45 38 38 162 / 7 40,50
16 . Laimer Rudi 39 41 35 48 163 / 13 40,80
17 . Luger Josef 37 39 49 43 168 / 12 42,00
18 . Kolm Johann 44 46 46 41 177 / 5 44,30
19 . Bangerl Erwin 62 58 52 53 225 / 10 56,30
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Handicapwertung:
Platz Name R1 R2 R3 R4 Brutto -HCP NETTO

1 . Schörkhuber Helmuth 41 45 38 38 162 74 88
2 . Martl Inge 33 36 33 33 135 38 97
3 . Wiesner Resi 44 42 32 37 155 57 98
4 . Kolm Johann 44 46 46 41 177 77 100
5 . Dangl Fritz 30 30 29 22 111 10 101
6 . Steinkellner Helmut 33 32 33 29 127 26 101
7 . Lidlgruber Roland 30 33 30 27 120 16 104
8 . Exl Franz 35 33 30 28 126 22 104
9 . Angerer Elke 38 34 32 34 138 29 109

10 . Herzog Elfriede 44 40 37 38 159 50 109
11 . Helm  Peter 32 30 27 28 117 7 110
12 . Windsteig Sandro 37 38 34 36 145 35 110
13 . Brandstetter Horst 26 35 32 29 122 11 111
14 . Schlager Margaret 29 36 36 32 133 22 111
15 . Herzog Ernst 38 34 37 37 146 34 112
16 . Bugelmüller Hertha 42 40 37 44 163 51 112
17 . Lakos Karl 31 31 29 33 124 11 113
18 . Helm Jacqueline 36 35 33 34 138 25 113
19 . Zachl Peter 38 40 37 33 148 35 113
20 . Helm Jennifer 39 35 32 30 136 20 116
21 . Dangl Rosa 39 35 28 31 133 16 117
22 . Helm Walter 37 36 34 30 137 19 118
23 . Exl Harald 28 28 33 30 119 0 119
24 . Kreuzer Leopoldine 39 40 43 42 164 40 124
25 . Kircher Helga 47 56 45 59 207 83 124
26 . Luger Josef 37 39 49 43 168 38 130


